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Laboratories Certified for Lead and Copper Testing

0001  EGLE Laboratory Services

 3350 N MLK Blvd

 Lansing MI 48906-2933

(517) 335-8184

kanem4@michigan.gov

Marlene Kane

9306 White Water Associates, Inc. - Amasa

429 River Lane

Amasa MI 49903-    

(906) 822-7889

sally.hedtke@white-water-associates.com

Sally Hedtke

0048 NSF International - Ann Arbor

789 North Dixboro Road

Ann Arbor MI 48105-    

(734) 769-8010

mgorsline@nsf.org

Matthew Gorsline

9604 Ann Arbor Technical Services, Inc.

290 South Wagner Road

Ann Arbor MI 48103-1940

(734) 995-0995

sarah.stubblefield@annarbortechnicalservices.com

Sarah Stubblefield

9404 Brighton Analytical, LLC

2105 Pless Drive

Brighton MI 48114-    

(810) 229-7575

labs@brightonanalytical.com

Cindy Williams

9907 Alliance Analytical Labs, Inc.

179 West Randall Street

Coopersville MI 49404-    

(616) 837-7670

emily@aatestlabs.com

Emily Gommesen

1805 GLWA Water Works Park WTP

10100 East Jefferson Avenue

Detroit MI 48214-    

(313) 926-8197

ursula.gray@glwater.org

Ursula Gray

9956 Merit Laboratories, Inc.

2680 East Lansing Drive

East Lansing MI 48823-    

(517) 332-0167

bball@meritlabs.com

Barbara Ball

9160 MPC Flint Community Lab

4121 Martin Luther King Ave

Flint MI 48505-    

(810) 875-9127

cmushatt@flintcommunitylab.org

Candice Mushatt
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0020 Prein & Newhof, P.C. -Grand Rapids

3260 Evergreen Drive, NE

Grand Rapids MI 49525-    

(616) 364-7600

sbylsma@Preinnewhof.com

Stephen Blysma

7220 Wyoming DKSWTP

16700 New Holland Street

Holland MI 49424-    

(616) 261-3593

Peter.Minnich@wyomingmi.gov

Peter Minnich

0022 ALS Laboratory Group, Env Div - Holland

3352 128th Avenue

Holland MI 49424-    

(616) 399-6070

chad.stoike@alsglobal.com

Chad Stoike

0023 Water Tech

718 South Michigan Avenue

Howell MI 48843-    

(517) 548-2505

lab@watertechlab.com

Chris McCarthy

3760 Lansing Board of Water & Light Envir. Lab.

1232 Haco Drive

Lansing MI 48901-    

(517) 702-6482

Jennifer.Caporale@LBWL.com

Jennifer Caporale

9901 Paragon Laboratories, Inc.

12649 Richfield Ct.

Livonia MI 48150-    

(734) 462-3900

paulk@paragonlaboratories.com

Paul Kijek

9962 RTI Laboratories, Inc.

31628 Glendale

Livonia MI 48150-    

(734) 422-8000

apachpande@rtilab.com

Archana Pachpande

8001 Trace Analytical Laboratories, Inc. - Muskegon

2241 Black Creek Road

Muskegon MI 49444-    

(231) 773-5998

ayagiela@trace-labs.com

Alyson Yagiela

0012 Oakland County Health Dept. - Pontiac

1200 N Telegraph Rd

Pontiac MI 48341-    

(248) 858-1310

carterbr@oakgov.com

Bonnie Carter

9996 Accurate Analytical Testing, LLC

30105 Beverly

Romulus MI 48174-    

(734) 699-5227

btheys@accurate-test.biz

Robert Theys

9977 New Age/Landmark, Inc.

160 Veterans Boulevard

South Haven MI 49090-    

(269) 637-5658

swall@newagelandmark.com

Scott D. Wall
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9506 SOS Analytical - Traverse City

4125 Cedar Run Road

Traverse City MI 49684-    

(231) 946-6767

shanna@sosanalytical.com

Shanna Shea

9968 Grand Traverse Analytical LLC

830 Robinwood Court

Traverse City MI 49686-    

(231) 929-0905

kirk@gtanalytical.com

Kirk Chase

9975 Aqua Test Laboratories

9165 Highland Road

White Lake MI 48386-    

(248) 698-9500

Paige@aquatestlabs.com

Paige Todd

0055 National Testing Laboratories - Ypsilanti

556 South Mansfield Street

Ypsilanti MI 48197-    

(734) 483-8333

cmacmillan@ntllabs.com

Christine MacMillan
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